
St. Rose of Lima Grades 7-12 Religious Education (2022-2023) 
Confirmation Year 1 (meets Sunday or Monday)  
Confirmation Year 2 (meets Sunday or Monday) & RCIT 1 & 2 (Sundays only) 
Sundays: 9:30-11:00 am, Mondays: 6:30-8:00 pm 
 

Sunday, October 9,2022 
Monday, October 10, 2022 

First day of classes 
Introductions, Ice breakers, rules 
and expectations,  

Sunday, October 16,2022 
Monday, October 17,2022 

Circle of Grace, to be conducted 
individually in small groups 
Announcement: Next week is family 
session for 8th grade HS conf.  

Sunday, October 23,2022 
Monday, October 24,2022 
Sacramental Record Form # 1 DUE 

Lesson #1 for 7th  
Lesson on Sacrament of Conf. 8th and 
HS conf. classes 
 

Family Session #1 Parent + 
Confirmation Candidate, Mandatory 
ZOOM 

Sunday, 10/23/20222 7:00 pm 
Monday, 10/24/2022 7:00 pm 
 

Sunday, October 30,2022 
Monday, October 31, 2022 

Lesson #2, 7th 
Lesson #13 for 8th and HS Conf. 

Sunday, November 6,2022 
Monday, November 7, 2022 

Class Lesson #3, 7th 
Lesson #14 for 8th and HS Conf. 

Sunday, November 13, 2022 
Monday, November 14,2022 

Lesson #4, 7th 
Lesson #15 for 8th and HS Conf. 

Sunday, November 20, 2021 
Monday, November 21, 2021 

Sunday 11/20: Class 
7th, 8th and HS Conf.  
ADVENT Lesson 
Monday 11/21: No Class 
(Thanksgiving Break) 

Sunday, November 27, 2022 
Monday, November 28, 2022 

Sunday 11/27: No Class 
(Thanksgiving Break) 
Monday 11/28: Class  
7th, 8th and HS Conf. 
ADVENT Lesson 

Sunday, December 4, 2022 
Monday, December 5, 2022 

Lesson #5, 7th 
Lesson #16 for 8th and HS Conf. 

Sunday, December 11, 2022 
Monday, December 12, 2022 

 Lesson #6, 7th 
Lesson on Saints 8th grade and HS 
Conf. 

Sunday, December 18, 2022 
Monday, December 19, 2022 

Discuss family traditions, the Nativity 
Story, Service project, writing cards 
for St. Rose House, Adaptive Re 
children, Play a game. 

Sunday, December 25, 2022 
Monday, December 26, 2022 

No Class (Christmas Break)  

Sunday, January 1, 2022 
Monday, January 2, 2022 

No Class (Christmas Break) 

Sunday, January 8, 2023 
Monday, January 9, 2023 
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 
Sacramental Record Form # 2 DUE 

Lesson #7 for 7th  
Lesson on Saints. 8th and HS conf. 
classes 
 

Family Session #2 Sponsor + 
Confirmation Candidate, Mandatory 
ZOOM 

Sunday, 1/8/2023 7:00 pm 
Monday, 1/9/2023 7:00pm 

Sunday, January 15, 2023 
Monday, January 16, 2023 

No Class (MLK Break) 

Sunday, January 22, 2023 
Monday, January 23, 2023 

Lesson #8, 7th 
Lesson #17 for 8th and HS Conf. 

Sunday, January 29, 2023 
Monday, January 30, 2023 

Lesson #9, 7th 
Lesson #18 for 8th and HS Conf. 

Sunday, February 5, 2023 
Monday, February 6, 2023 

Lesson #10, 7th 
Lesson #19 for 8th and HS Conf. 
 

Sunday, February 12, 2023 
Monday, February 13, 2023 

7th, 8th and HS Conf. 
Lenten Observances 

Sunday, February 19, 2023 
Monday, February 20, 2023 

No Class (President’s Day Break) 
CONFIRMATION RETREAT for 8th 
and HS Conf RCIT 2.  

Sunday, February 26, 2023 
Monday, February 27, 2023 

Lesson #11, 7th 
Lesson # 20, 8th and HS Conf. 
 

Sunday, March 5, 2023 
Monday, March 6, 2023 
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 
Sponsor Form  DUE 

Lesson # 12, 7th 
Lesson on Saints. 8th and HS conf. 
classes 
Third Family Session, Mandatory 
ZOOM 

Family Session #3 Parent + 
Confirmation Candidate, Mandatory 
ZOOM 

Sunday, 3/5/2023 7:00pm 
Monday, 3/6/2023 7:00 pm 

Sunday, March 12, 2023 
Monday, March 13, 2023 

Lesson #13, 7th, 
Lesson # 21, 8th and HS Conf 

Sunday, March 19, 2023 
Monday, March 20, 2023 

Lessons 7th Corporal Works of 
Mercy 
Lesson #22 for 8th and HS Conf. 

Sunday, March 26, 2023 
Monday, March 27, 2023 

TRIDUUM Lesson 
All 

Sunday, April 2, 2023 
Monday, April 3, 2023 

No Class (Easter Break) 

Sunday, April 9, 2023 
Monday, April 10, 2023 
 

No Class (Easter Break) 

Sunday, April 16, 2023 
Monday, April 17, 2023 

Lessons 7th Spiritual Works of Mercy 
Lesson #23 for 8th and HS Conf. 

Sunday, April 23, 2023 
Monday, April 24, 2023 

7th TBD 

Lesson #24 for 8th and HS Conf. 

Sunday, April 30, 2023 
Monday, May 1, 2023 

Prayers and the Rosary 7th  

Prayers and the Rosary 8th and HS 
Conf. 

Practice for Celebration of the 
Sacrament of Confirmation 

TBD 

Celebration of the Sacrament TBD 
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